
LIBEREC ITF S 400

CZECH SENIORS GRAND PRIX

M35+

Group 

A Standings

CZE

Radek Plas
CZE

Ludvik Pintera
GER

Ronald Kraatz
Group 

B Standings

GER

Alexander Kreller
CZE

Tomas Trsek
IND

Akash Kulhary

FINÁLE

CZE

RadekPlas

[1]

RadekPlas 7/5  6/0

GER

AlexanderKreller

[2]

2

1 2 3

1

2

3

6/7 6/2 

7/6

4/6 7/6 

6/4

7/5 5/7 wo +

3

5/7 0/6

7/6 6/2 

6/7

7/5 6/0

6/4 6/7 

4/6

wo- wo-

321

1 5/7 7/5 wo+



LIBEREC ITF S 400

CZECH SENIORS GRAND PRIX

M45+

Quarter-final Semi-final Final
Antonin JERABEK (CZE) [1]

| Maciej BANDO (POL)

Maciej BANDO (POL) Walkover|

David DE PABLOS (ESP) | David DE PABLOS (ESP)

| David DE PABLOS (ESP) 6-4 6-4 |

Peter LISCOVIUS (GER) (WC) 6-4 6-3 | |

Janusz SZAJNA (POL)
|

David, DE PABLOS (ESP)

| Janusz SZAJNA (POL) | 4-6 6-3 6-3

Michal BENES (CZE) 7-5 3-6 6-4 | |

Tomas KRATOCHVIL (CZE)
|

Janusz SZAJNA (POL)

|
Tomas KRATOCHVIL 

(CZE)
6-3 6-3 |

Krzysztof ZGLINSKI (POL) [2 6-3 4-6 6-0 |



LIBEREC ITF S 400

CZECH SENIORS GRAND PRIX

M50+

Quarter-final Semi-final Final
Jiri PRUTYSZYN (CZE) [1]

| Jiri PRUTYSZYN (CZE) [1]

BYE  |

Andrzej GASIENICA-ROJ (POL) | iri PRUTYSZYN (CZE) [1]

|

Andrzej GASIENICA-ROJ 

(POL) Walkover|

BYE  | |

Marco DIETZE (GER) [4] |

Jiri PRUTYSZYN 

(CZE) [1]

| Marco DIETZE (GER) [4] | 6-2 6-1 |

BYE  | | |

Neil MADDEN (CRC) | Marco DIETZE (GER) [4] |

|

Vaclav BOREK-DOHALSKY 

(CZE) 6-2 6-2 | |

Vaclav BOREK-DOHALSKY 

(CZE) 6-1 6-1 | |

Roman SUROVCIK (CZE) |

Jens Ole, WEINHOLD 

(GER) [3]

| Roman SUROVCIK (CZE) | Walkover

Guenther MEYRINGER (AUT) Walkover| |

BYE | Jens Ole WEINHOLD (GER) [3] |

|

Jens Ole WEINHOLD 

(GER) [3] 7-6(4) 6-3 | |

Jens Ole WEINHOLD (GER) [3]  | | |

BYE |

Jens Ole WEINHOLD 

(GER) [3]

| Evert VELDHUIJZEN (GER) | 6-2 5-7 7-5 |

Evert VELDHUIJZEN (GER)  | |

BYE | Jaroslav HANUS (CZE) [2]

| Jaroslav HANUS (CZE) [2] 6-3 6-0 |

Jaroslav HANUS (CZE) [2]



LIBEREC ITF S 400

CZECH SENIORS GRAND PRIX

M55+

Group 

A Standings

CZE

Pavel Tesař
CZE

Tomas Vlasek
CZE

Václav Houška
Group 

B Standings

GER

Vladimir Hepner

CZE

Tomas Filip
GBR

Alan Ross  Belman

FINÁLE

CZE

PavelTesar

[1]

PavelTesar 2/6,6/3,6/3

CZE

VladimirHepner

[2]

1 2 3

1 7/5 6/4 WO +

2 5/7 4/6 7/5 6/1

1 2 3

3 WO - 5/7 1/6

2
7/6 5/7 

4/6
6/3 6/4

1
6/7 7/6 

6/4
WO +

3 WO- 3/6 4/6

https://www.itftennis.com/en/players/vladimir-hepner/800668299/cze/vt/s/
https://www.itftennis.com/en/players/tomas-filip/800408927/cze/vt/s/
https://www.itftennis.com/en/players/alan-ross--belman-/800700119/gbr/vt/s/


LIBEREC ITF S 400

CZECH SENIORS GRAND PRIX

M60+

Group 

A Standings

CZE

Pavel Novak

CZE

Roman Franta

POL

Leszek Moczulski
Group 

B Standings

CZE

Mirko Grossmann
ITA

Fabrizio Fabrizio Rubbi
CZE

Miroslav Pisa
ROU

Petre-Sorin Moise

FINÁLE

CZE

PavelNovak

CZE 6/4 6/3

MirkoGrossmann

[2]

1 2 3

1 7/6 6/3 6/0 6/4

3 0/6 4/6 1/6 1/6

2 6/7 3/6 6/1 6/1

1 2 3 4

1 6/2 6/1 6/3 6/1 6/2 6/2

MirkoGrossmann

2 2/6 1/6 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/1

3 3/6 1/6 2/6 2/6
3/6 6/2 

6/4

4 2/6 2/6 1/6 1/6
6/3 2/6 

4/6

https://www.itftennis.com/en/players/pavel-novak/800675612/cze/vt/s/
https://www.itftennis.com/en/players/roman-franta/800646677/cze/vt/s/
https://www.itftennis.com/en/players/leszek-moczulski/800462548/pol/vt/s/
https://www.itftennis.com/en/players/mirko-grossmann/800300541/cze/vt/s/
https://www.itftennis.com/en/players/fabrizio-fabrizio-rubbi/800574917/ita/vt/s/
https://www.itftennis.com/en/players/miroslav-pisa/800256928/cze/vt/s/
https://www.itftennis.com/en/players/petre-sorin-moise/800405404/rou/vt/s/


LIBEREC ITF S 400

CZECH SENIORS GRAND PRIX

M65+

Group 

A Standings

CZE

Jaroslav Kratochvil

SVK

Jan Cerovsky

CZE

Dalibor Vojtisek
Group 

B Standings

CZE

Pavel Saturka

CZE

Jaroslav Vebr

CZE

Jiri Radoch

FINÁLE

CZE

JaroslavKratochvil

[1]

CZE 7/5 6/3

PavelSaturka

[2]

1 2 3

1 6/4 6/1 WO+

2 4/6 1/6 WO+

1 2 3

3 WO- WO-

JaroslavKratochvil

1 6/2 6/1
3/6 6/1 

7/5

2 2/6 1/6
5/7 7/6 

6/3

3
6/3 1/6 

5/7

7/5 6/7 

3/6

https://www.itftennis.com/en/players/jaroslav-kratochvil/800229631/cze/vt/s/
https://www.itftennis.com/en/players/jan-cerovsky/800245794/svk/vt/s/
https://www.itftennis.com/en/players/dalibor-vojtisek/800394166/cze/vt/s/
https://www.itftennis.com/en/players/pavel-saturka/800393546/cze/vt/s/
https://www.itftennis.com/en/players/jaroslav-vebr/800675363/cze/vt/s/
https://www.itftennis.com/en/players/jiri-radoch/800711253/cze/vt/s/


LIBEREC ITF S 400

CZECH SENIORS GRAND PRIX

M70+

Group 

A Standings

CZE

Jiri Ettler

CZE

Josef Slavík

SVK

Jordan Zufka
Group 

B Standings

TUR

Patrick Clarke

CZE

Jiri Tamas

CZE

Petr Hosek

CZE

Jaroslav Hradil

FINÁLE

CZE

JiriEttler

6656

TUR 6/1 6/7 6/0

PatrickClarke

[2]

1 2 3

1 6/3 6/3 6/1 6/4

2 3/6 3/6
6/3 3/6 

6/3

1 2 3 4

3 1/6 4/6
3/6 6/3 

3/6

2 5/7 5/7 6/0 6/1 wo+

1 7/5 7/5 6/0 6/0 wo+

JiriEttler

3 0/6 0/6 0/6 1/6 wo+

4 wo- wo- wo-

https://www.itftennis.com/en/players/jiri-ettler/800240719/cze/vt/s/
https://www.itftennis.com/en/players/jiri-ettler/800240719/cze/vt/s/
https://www.itftennis.com/en/players/jordan-zufka/800223083/svk/vt/s/
https://www.itftennis.com/en/players/patrick-clarke/800400634/tur/vt/s/
https://www.itftennis.com/en/players/jiri-tamas/800222262/cze/vt/s/
https://www.itftennis.com/en/players/petr-hosek/800300544/cze/vt/s/
https://www.itftennis.com/en/players/jaroslav-hradil/800647817/cze/vt/s/


LIBEREC ITF S 400

CZECH SENIORS GRAND PRIX

M75+

Group 

A Standings

CZE

Alexandr Cernoch

CZE

Vratislav Drzka

CZE

Jan Sebek
Group 

B Standings

CZE

Jan Tomecek
CZE

Michal Bunata

CZE

Zbynek Knot

FINÁLE

CZE

AlexandrCernoch

[1]

AlexandrCernoch

CZE 6/3 6/3

JanTomecek

[2]

1 2 3

1 6/0 6/1 6/0 3/0

2 0/6 1/6 6/2 6/1

1 2 3

3 0/6 3/0 2/6 1/6

2 1/6 1/6
4/6 7/6 

10/6

1 6/1 6/1 6/1 6/1

3 1/6 1/6
6/4 6/7 

6/10



LIBEREC ITF S 400

CZECH SENIORS GRAND PRIX

M80+

Group 

A Standings

CZE

Josef Tusa

CZE

Jaromir Dostal

SVK

Silvester Juracek
Group 

B Standings

CZE

Antonin Petros
CZE

Bedrich Kareis

CZE

Rudolf Pesek

FINÁLE

CZE

JosefTusa

[1]

JosefTusa

CZE 6/2 6/0

AntoninPetros

[2]

3 2/6 1/6 1/6 2/6

1
6/3 4/6 

10/6
6/2 6/1

2
3/6 6/4 

6/10
6/1 6/2

3 0/6 1/6 2/6 3/6

1 2 3

2 3/6 0/6 6/2 6/3

1 2 3

1 6/3 6/0 6/0 6/1


